

P.W.D.V.A.No. 23/2024.
Sana
Vs.
Mujib & Ors.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1
(Passed on 18/04/2024)

Applicant has filed this application against non applicants under section 12 of the Protection of Women from Domestic Violence Act. Hence, issue notice to non applicants.

Date : 18/04/2024.

Sd/-
(Sharad B. Kaldate)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No.2) Daund.